Committee

Appeals

Audit Committee

Licensing Committee

Development Control Committee
Town & Community Council Forum
Community Safety & Governance
Corporate Resources & Improvement
Children & Young People
Community Renewal & Environment
Health & Wellbeing

Democratic Services Committee
Appointments Committee

Totals
Councillors
Variation as %

Variation as Seats(1% = 1.62 seats)

MerIlgttearlship Labour Independent/Alliance |:‘:::Fi’§;:5v"rt
No % No % No %

12 9 75.00 2 16.67 1 8.33
12 8 66.67 2 16.67 1 8.33
14 10 7143 2 14.29 1 7.14
18 13 7222 3 16.67 1 5.56
19 14 73.68 3 15.79 2 10.53
14 10 7143 2 14.29 0 0.00
14 10 7143 2 14.29 1 7.14
14 10 7143 2 14.29 1 7.14
14 10 7143 2 14.29 1 7.14
14 10 7143 2 14.29 1 7.14
11 9 81.82 1 9.09 1 9.09
6 4 66.67 1 16.67 1 16.67
162 117 72.22 24 14.81 12 7.41
54 39 7222 8 14.81 4 7.41
0.00 0.00 0.00

1.62 0.00 0.00 0.00

Committees Not Considered as part of the Political Balance:

Cabinet

Council

Licensing Sub Committees
Rights Of Way Sub Committee
Standards Committee

Chief Executives Appraisal Panel
Audit Committee

No requirement to be balanced

Already Balanced

Balanced as part of Licensing Committee

Balanced as part of Development Control Committee

No requirement to be balanced

Balanced but not included in calculations

Membership above does not include the appointed lay-person

Independent

Rhyddid

OO—‘OO—‘—‘O—\—\—\OCZ)

%
0.00
8.33
714
5.56
0.00
714
714
0.00
0.00
714
0.00
0.00

3.70

3.70

0.00

0.00

Membership
%

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

APPENDIX 3

Plaid
Cymru

ooo—\—\o—\ooooooz

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.14
0.00
714
714
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.85

1.85

0.00

0.00

Total
Membership

12
12
14
18
19
14
14
14
14
14
11
6

162

54



