Committee	Total Membership	Labour		Independent/Alliance		Independent Annibynwr		Independent Rhyddid		Membership %	Plaid Cymru		Total Membership
		No	%	No	%	No	%	No	%		No	%	
Appeals	12	9	75.00	2	16.67	1	8.33	0	0.00	100.00	0	0.00	12
Audit Committee	12	8	66.67	2	16.67	1	8.33	1	8.33	100.00	0	0.00	12
Licensing Committee	14	10	71.43	2	14.29	1	7.14	1	7.14	100.00	0	0.00	14
Development Control Committee	18	13	72.22	3	16.67	1	5.56	1	5.56	100.00	0	0.00	18
Town & Community Council Forum	19	14	73.68	3	15.79	2	10.53	0	0.00	100.00	0	0.00	19
Community Safety & Governance	14	10	71.43	2	14.29	0	0.00	1	7.14	100.00	1	7.14	14
Corporate Resources & Improvement	14	10	71.43	2	14.29	1	7.14	1	7.14	100.00	0	0.00	14
Children & Young People	14	10	71.43	2	14.29	1	7.14	0	0.00	100.00	1	7.14	14
Community Renewal & Environment	14	10	71.43	2	14.29	1	7.14	0	0.00	100.00	1	7.14	14
Health & Wellbeing	14	10	71.43	2	14.29	1	7.14	1	7.14	100.00	0	0.00	14
Democratic Services Committee	11	9	81.82	1	9.09	1	9.09	0	0.00	100.00	0	0.00	11
Appointments Committee	6	4	66.67	1	16.67	1	16.67	0	0.00	100.00	0	0.00	6
Totals	162	117	72.22	24	14.81	12	7.41	6	3.70	100.00	3	1.85	162
Councillors	54	39	72.22	8	14.81	4	7.41	2	3.70	100.00	1	1.85	54
Variation as %			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	100.00		0.00	- -
Variation as Seats(1% = 1.62 seats)	1.62		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00			0.00	

Committees Not Considered as part of the Political Balance:

Cabinet No requirement to be balanced

Council Already Balanced

Licensing Sub Committees Balanced as part of Licensing Committee

Rights Of Way Sub Committee Balanced as part of Development Control Committee

Standards Committee No requirement to be balanced

Chief Executives Appraisal Panel Balanced but not included in calculations

Audit Committee Membership above does not include the appointed lay-person